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Minutes

Monthly Meetings
Minute book
Minute book
Minute book
Minute book
Minute book
Minute book
Minute book
Minute book

Committee Meetings
Minute book

Finance
Expenses book

Annual Reports
Bundle of annual report forms
V.C.O. annual report forms

Programmes
Bundle of annual programmes

Correspondence

Bundle of correspondence, mostly thank you cards
and letters for donations

Bundle of correspondence concerning the registration
of the group as a charity

Scrapbooks
These scrapbooks detail not just the activities of Llanbadarn
Fynydd WI but life in the local community.

Scrapbook

Scrapbook celebrating the 40" anniversary of
Llanbadarn Fynydd WI

Scrapbook

Scrapbook

Miscellaneous

List of war graves in various parishes

Certificate for completion of ‘Pathway’ sustainable
development project

Three newspaper clippings detailing various WI
events

Report and first prize certificate for pickles at Powys
Radnor Federation Open Day

Newsletters of the Powys Radnor Federation of

Acc 2101, 2323

Nov 1958-Nov 1967
Jan 1968-May 1980
Jun 1980-Dec 1984
Jan 1985-July 1989
Oct 1989-Nov 1993
Nov 1993-Sep 1999
Oct 1999-Oct 2003
Nov 2003-Jun 2010

Nov 1958-Jan 1980

1987-2001

1958-1986
1962-1965

1983-2009

2004-2011

1990-1996

1980-1982
1998

1999
2000
n/d
n/d
n/d
1984

Nov 1986-May
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Women’s Institutes
Photograph of unidentified social event

Report of the Intermediate General Meeting of the
National Federation of WIs

2008
1995
3 Jun 1998



