R/D/WI/12	Llanbadarn Fynydd Women's Institute	Acc 2101, 2323
/ M	Minutes	
/1	Monthly Meetings	N 1050 N 1067
/1	Minute book	Nov 1958-Nov 1967
/2	Minute book	Jan 1968-May 1980
/3	Minute book	Jun 1980-Dec 1984
/4	Minute book	Jan 1985-July 1989
/5	Minute book	Oct 1989-Nov 1993
/6 /7	Minute book	Nov 1993-Sep 1999
/7	Minute book	Oct 1999-Oct 2003
/8	Minute book	Nov 2003-Jun 2010
10	Committee Meetings	
/9	Minute book	Nov 1958-Jan 1980
/AC	Finance	
/1	Expenses book	1987-2001
		-, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -
/AR	Annual Reports	
/1	Bundle of annual report forms	1958-1986
/2	V.C.O. annual report forms	1962-1965
	•	
/ P	Programmes	
/1	Bundle of annual programmes	1983-2009
/ C	Correspondence	
/1	Bundle of correspondence, mostly thank you cards	2004-2011
/1	and letters for donations	2004-2011
/2	Bundle of correspondence concerning the registration	1990-1996
	of the group as a charity	
/S	Scrapbooks	
	These scrapbooks detail not just the activities of Llanbadarn	
/1	Fynydd WI but life in the local community.	1000 1002
/1 /2	Scrapbook	1980-1982 1998
12	Scrapbook celebrating the 40 th anniversary of Llanbadarn Fynydd WI	1998
/3	Scrapbook	1999
/4	Scrapbook	2000
/4	БСТАРОООК	2000
/ X	Miscellaneous	
/1	List of war graves in various parishes	n/d
/2	Certificate for completion of 'Pathway' sustainable	n/d
	development project	
/3	Three newspaper clippings detailing various WI	n/d
	events	
/4	Report and first prize certificate for pickles at Powys	1984
	Radnor Federation Open Day	
/5	Newsletters of the Powys Radnor Federation of	Nov 1986-May
		-

	Women's Institutes	2008
/6	Photograph of unidentified social event	1995
/7	Report of the Intermediate General Meeting of the National Federation of WIs	3 Jun 1998